
Junior Development Program 2023/2024           

              
 

 
  

 
 

Class Member Non-Memb 
1 hr $ 228 $ 288 

1.5 hr    $ 327 $ 387 
2 hr $ 395 $ 455 

*Session 5 prorate Call VG Call VG 
   

Day: Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

        

Academy Bronze 

(Director Approval) 

4:00 – 6:00 pm 
 

 4:00 – 6:00 pm 
 

 4:00 – 6:00 pm 
 

1:30 – 3:30 pm 
 

 

Academy Silver 
(Director Approval) 

 4:00 – 6:00 pm 
 

4:00 – 6:00 pm 4:00 – 6:00 pm  1:30 – 3:30 pm  
 

Academy Gold 
(Director Approval) 

 
 

4:00 – 6:00 pm 4:00 – 6:00 pm 
 

4:00 – 6:00 pm  1:30 – 3:30pm  

        

For Office Use: Level Day(s) Date FD Initials Notes   

Session 1        

Session 2        

Session 3        

Session 4        

Session 5        

716-633-1635 

www.wnytennis.com 
 

   WNY Tennis Academy 
          (Director Approval Required) 

      Session 1 Monday, September 4 – Sunday, November 5         (9 weeks) 
                           Club Closed & prorated:  Labor Day 
     Session 2 Monday, November 6 – Sunday, January 7             (9 weeks) 

Club Closed/prorated: Thanksgiving Day, Christmas          
Eve/Day, New Year’s Eve/Day 

   Session 3 Monday, January 8 – Sunday, March 10  (9 weeks) 
    Session 4 Monday, March 11 – Sunday, May 19   (9 weeks) 
                          Club Closed on Easter. Spring Recess: No class 3/31-4/6 
     Session 5 Monday, May 20 – Sunday, June 23                (5 weeks)* 

        Club Closed & prorated:  Memorial Day 
 

 

Commitment Requirements: 
 

~ 3 groups per week 

~ 2 groups per week + private lesson 

     Updated: 7/19/23 

**New Make-up Policy: Players are allowed 2 make-ups per session for 

missed classes.  Advanced notice of absence is required to permit a make-up. 
Make-ups must be scheduled with Front Desk 

http://www.wnytennis.com/

